Optional Infrared for visibility to pilots using night vision
Single LED Optic
Circuitry housed in a robust, 7-stage powder-coated
aluminium housing
Tough UV-stabilised LEXAN® Polycarbonate lens and light
base
Frangible mount
Features

SCALE 2 : 1
Separate Light Head Options
HOW TO ORDER
AV-HL-[Model]-[Color]-[Mount]
Product No.:
Model:
AC = 110-240 VAC
DC = 12 VDC
Color:
G = Green
W = White
IR = Infrared
Mounting:
01 = Helipad light with
integrated power supply
02 = Helipad light with
frangible mount
& separate power supply
03 = Helipad light with
3/4” pipe thread
& separate power supply
04 = Helipad light with
1” pipe thread adapter
& separate power supply